
The Micro Oscilating Saw is often used in buccomaxillofacial surgery to 
perform osteotomies with high precision and control through oscillations 
in the longitudinal direction, especially in areas that are difficult to access.    

Disposable Line 

Micro Oscilating Saw 

Technical Information

www.biometal.med.br (19) 3495-2485 vendas@biometal.med.br

ANVISA REGISTER 
80482499009 RAW MATERIAL 

STAINLESS STEEL
STERELIZATION 
ETHYLENE OXIDEI VALIDITY 

5 YEARS

Coupling Types

SAW WIDTH 
“A”

SAW LENTH
“B”

6,0 mm

6,5 mm
10 mm
15 mm

0,4 mm 30 mm
45 mm

9,2 mm

THICKNESS
“C”

TOTAL LENGHT 
“C”

ER-01 ER-03
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